LED.com/hort
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the
General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
(Rev 08/04/23)
HORT191 | 99009580 | DOC-2005237
Page 1 of 10
Element® L2000

5
5
Light Module Part Number Order Code Weight
System Input Current [A]
Low Voltage Driver
@ 120/208/240/277VAC
System Input Current [A]
High Voltage Driver
@ 277/347/480VAC
GEHEH3PKR5WD3 / GEHE-H3PKRW3 GEHEH3PKR5Wx3xxx 9.0 kg (19.8 lbs)1 n/a 3.7/3.0/2.2
GEHEH3PKB5WD3 / GEHE-H3PKBW3 GEHEH3PKB5Wx3xxx 9.0 kg (19.8 lbs)1 n/a 3.9/3.1/2.3
GEHEH3PKF5WD3 / GEHE-H3PKFW3 GEHEH3PKF5Wx3xxx 9.0 kg (19.8 lbs)1 n/a 3.7/2.9/2.2
GEHEH3PKT5WD3 / GEHE-H3PKTW3 GEHEH3PKT5Wx3xxx 9.0 kg (19.8 lbs)1 n/a 3.9/3.1/2.3
GEHEH3BRI5WD3 / GEHE-H3BRIW3 GEHEH3BRI5Wx3xxx 9.0 kg (19.8 lbs)1 n/a 3.7/2.9/2.2
1 13.1 kg (28.8 lbs) for GEHEx3xxx5WD3
LED.com/hort
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the
General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change without notice.